
Day Date AM/PM Qual Spec/Comp Exam Board Subject Paper Length 
Thurs 9 May PM GCSE J316/04 OCR Drama Drama: Performance & Response - Written Paper 1h 30m

Fri 10 May AM GCSE 8464/1/8461/1 AQA Biology Comb. Sci & Triple Biology Paper 1 1h 15m / 1h 45m 

Fri 10 May PM GCSE 8668/L&R AQA German Papers 1 & 3 Reading & Listening 1h 20m / 1h 45m 

Mon 13 May AM GCSE 8702/1 AQA English Literature Paper 1 1h 45m 

Tues 14 May AM GCSE 8658/L&R AQA French Papers 1 & 3 Reading & Listening 1h 20m / 1h 45m 

Tues 14 May PM GCSE 1BS01 Pearson Edexcel Business Paper 1 1h 45m 

Wed 15 May AM GCSE 8145 AQA History Paper 1 2h 

Wed 15 May PM GCSE J277/01 OCR Computer Science Computer Systems - Written Paper 1h 30m

Thurs 16 May AM GCSE 1MA1 01 Pearson Edexcel Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 1h 30m

Fri 17 May AM GCSE 8464/1/8462/1 AQA Chemistry Comb. Sci & Triple Chemistry Paper 1 1h 15m / 1h 45m 

Fri 17 May PM GCSE 8035/1 AQA Geography Paper 1 1h 30m

Mon 20 May AM GCSE 8702/2 AQA English Literature Paper 2 2h 15m 

Mon 20 May PM Camb Nat. R180 OCR Sport Science Reducing the Risk of Sport Injuries: Written Paper 1h 15m

Tues 21 May AM GCSE 8668/W AQA German Paper 4 (Writing) 1h / 1h 15m 

Tues 21 May PM GCSE J277/02 OCR Computer Science Computational Thinking, Algorithims & Programming - Written Paper 1h 30m

Wed 22 May AM GCSE 8464/1/8463/1 AQA Physics Comb. Sci & Triple Physics Paper 1 1h 15m / 1h 45m 

Thurs 23 May AM GCSE 8700/1 AQA English Language Paper 1 1h 45m 

Fri 24 May AM GCSE 8658/W AQA French Paper 4 (Writing) 1h / 1h 15m 

Mon 3 Jun AM GCSE 1MA1 02 Pearson Edexcel Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 1h 30m

Tues 4 Jun AM GCSE 8698/R&L AQA Spanish Papers 1 & 3 Reading & Listening 1h 20m / 1h 45m 

Tues 4 Jun PM GCSE 8145/2 AQA History Paper 2 2h 

Wed 5 Jun AM GCSE 8035/2 AQA Geography Paper 2 1h 30m 

Wed 5 Jun PM GCSE 1BS0 02 Pearson Edexcel Business Paper 2: Building a Business 1h 45m 

Thurs 6 Jun AM GCSE 8700/2 AQA English Language Paper 2 1h 45m 

Fri 7 Jun PM GCSE 8464/2/8461/2 AQA Biology Comb. Sci & Triple Biology Paper 2 1h 15m / 1h 45m 

Mon 10 Jun AM GCSE 1MA1 03 Pearson Edexcel Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 1h 30m 

Mon 10 Jun PM GCSE 8698/W AQA Spanish Paper 4 (Writing) 1h / 1h 15m 

Mon 10 Jun PM Camb Nat. R093 OCR Creative iMedia Creative iMedia in the media industry 1h 30m 

Tues 11 Jun AM GCSE 8464/2/8462/2 AQA Chemistry Comb. Sci & Triple Chemistry Paper 2 1h 15m / 1h 45m 

Tues 11 Jun PM L2 Cert. 8365/1 AQA Further Maths Paper 1 1h 45m 

Thurs 13 Jun PM Tech Award 603/7008/7 NCFE Music Technology Written Paper 1h 30m

Fri 14 Jun AM GCSE 8035/5 AQA Geography Paper 3 1h 15m

Fri 14 Jun PM GCSE 8464/2/8463/2 AQA Physics Comb. Sci & Triple Physics Paper 2 1h 15m / 1h 45m 

Tues 18 Jun AM GCSE 8552/W AQA Design & Technology Written Paper 2h 

Wed 19 Jun AM GCSE 8585/W AQA Food Prep & Nutrition Written Paper 1h 45m 

Wed 19 Jun AM L2 Cert. 8365/2 AQA Further Maths Paper 2 1h 45m 

Exam Timetable Summer 2024

MAY HALF-TERM 

Thursday 6 June - CONTINGENCY DAY - PM ONLY 

Thursday 13 June - CONTINGENCY DAY - PM ONLY 

Wednesday 26 June - CONTINGENCY DAY - ALL DAY  


